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Shri Swami vivekanand sniksh

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tar UaTQNQMR%aamsmra 416003

Student Marks Entry
Course: BSC.- Fy SEM_] T Sesslon:hER R

Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks

Subject: PROBLEM SOLVING USING COMPUTERS-I (DSC03CSC11) - CIE

Min/Max : 4/10
1 2023037264 45372 ATTAR NASHRA ABDULLAH .
2 2023037265 45373 NAMRATA NARAYAN BIRJE 8
3 2023037266 45374 CHARANKAR SHARVARI SANJAY 2
4 2023037267 45375 CHOUGULE SWEJAL AMAR 9
5 2023037268 45376 URVEE UMESH GAIKWAD 10
6 2023037269 45377 GURAV SAHIL SAMIR 8
7 2023037270 45378 SAKSHI SAGAR KAMBLE /f
8 2023037272 45380 LAHIGADE PARTH SAGAR 8
9 2023037273 45381 HANNAH DARWIN MNGOLI 9
10 2023037274 45382 MORBALE VAISHNAVI PARSHRAM 9
11 2023037275 45383 PATIL BHAKTI SAMBHAJI 10
12 2023037276 45384 PATIL UTKARSHA NITIN 10
13 2023037277 45385 PATIL VIRAJ UTTAM 9
14 2023037278 45386 SHIVAJI SATAPPA PEDANEKAR 9
15 2023037279 45387 SANIKA ASHOK POWAR 8
16 2023037280 45388 SALOKHE HARSHADA SUREDNRA 6
17 2023037281 45389 SAMRAT ALLI ASHRAF 7
18 2023037282 45390 SUTHAR MAINA OMPRAKASH 9
19 2023037283 45391 TELEKE NITASI SULU 9
20 2023037284 45392 TORASKAR SHRADDHA SUBHASH 10
21 2023037285 45393 BHORE APARNA DIPAK 7
22 2023037286 45394 PRIYANKA VASANT GHUNAKE 7
23 2023037288 45396 GIRIGOSAVI AMRUTA ANIL 6
24 2023037289 45397 GURAV MANOJ MARUTI 5
25 2023037290 45398 JADHAV ATHARV RAJENDRA AB
26 2023037291 45399 JADHAV MANASI JOTIRAM 5
27 2023037292 45400 KAMBLE PRANALI| PRADIP 9
28 2023037293 45401 KATAKAR SAIRAJ SUNIL 8
29 2023037294 45402 KHOT KIRTI SANDEEP 10
30 2023037295 45403 KHOT SRUSHTI SACHIN 9
31 2023037296 45404 KOKITKAR PRAGATI NAMDEV 8
32 2023037297 45405 KUMBHAR PRASAD PANDURANG 7
33 2023037298 45406 MANE PRUTHVIRAJ LAXMAN 6
34 2023037299 45407 MUJAWAR SANIYA SAMIR 8
35 2023037300 45408 NARALE DHANASHREE DADASO 8
36 2023037301 45409 NAYAKAWADE PRADNYA PANDURANG 5
37 2023037302 45410 NILKANTH SARTHAK NANDKISHOR 8
38 2023037303 45411 PATIL NEHA JAYANTNATH 9
39 2023037304 45412 PATIL PRATIKSHA VIJAY 9
40 2023037305 45413 PRERANA GANPATI PATIL 9
41 2023037306 45414 PATIL SHIVANI SARJERAO 9

Internal Examiner

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:02:39 PM



T —
shr swamli Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tﬁyargugmsa%larashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: BSC - Fy sem .| L " Session:NEP NOV-DEC 2023
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks

42 :202303?30? 45415 PATIL SRUSHTI RAJESH 9
43 2023037308 45416 POWAR ARYAN CHANDRAKANT 9
44 2023037309 45417 RANDIVE DHANSHREE DEEPAK 7
45 2023037310 45418 SASANE VARSHALI SAMPAT 8
46 2023037311 45419 UKKOJI PRAJKATA VITTAL 10
47 2023037312 45420 UNDALE AJINKYA KIRAN 6
48 2023037313 45421 BHATMARE VARSHARANI SANJAY 6
49 2023037314 45422 RAJLAXMI UDAYSINH BHOSALE 7
50 2023037315 45423 BORKAR ILA ASHISH 4
51 2023037316 45424 DESAI ATHARV ASHOK 10
52 2023037317 45425 DRAKSHE VEDANT SANJAY 9
53 2023037318 45426 JADHAV ANUJA DHANAJI 4
54 2023037319 45427 KHOT SIDDHESH PRAKASH 8
55 2023037320 45428 GAYATRI PRAKASH PATIL 5
56 2023037321 45429 PATIL PAYAL ASHOK 4
57 2023037322 45430 PATIL PRADNYA SARDAR 9
58 2023037323 45431 PATIL RUTUJA RAJARAM 8
59 2023037324 45432 PATIL SAKSHI SANJAY 8
60 2023037325 45433 PATIL SAMRUDDHI MARUTI 4
61 2023037326 45434 PATIL SANIYA PRAKASH 8
62 2023037327 45435 POWAR AMRUTA RAVSAHEB 8
63 2023037328 45436 PUNEKAR MANSI SHAHU 9
64 2023037329 45437 RAYAMANE ANURADHA RUDRANATH 9
65 2023037330 45438 SALUNKHE DIGAMBAR SATISH 5
66 2023037331 45439 SATPUTE RASIKA VISHWANATH 8
67 2023037332 45440 SAVANT TRUPTI MANAJI 9
68 2023037333 45441 SHAIKH SHAHID SALAUDDIN 6
69 2023037334 45442 SHETKE SWAPNIL SUDHAKAR 10
70 2023037335 45443 SUTAR PRIYANKA PUNDLIK 10
71 2023037336 45444 SUTAR ROHAN DATTATRAY AB
72 2023037337 45445 DHEKANE PURVA UTTAM 10
73 2023037338 45446 KAVATAGE SANYAM VIJAYKUMAR 5
74 2023037339 45447 SHRISHAIL SHRIPATI SHINDE 4
75 2023037340 45448 AWATE AKASH SURESH 6
76 2023037341 45449 CHOUGALE SAKSHI SANTOSH 6
77 2023037342 45450 KADAM PRITIKA SURESH 5
78 2023037343 45451 KANDALE AMRUTA ANANDRAO 5
79 2023037344 45452 KANUGADE ANUSHKA SHIVLING 5
80 2023037345 45453 VAIBHAV ANNASO KHOT 4
81 2023037346 45454 MACHALE OMKAR SANGRAM 8
82 2023037347 45455 MANE SATVIK VIKAS 4
83 2023037348 45456 MUJAWAR SALIL SIKANDAR 4
84 2023037349 45457 PATIL MADHURA ANANDA 10

Internal Examiner Mobile Number
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Course: B.SC.FYSEM -1

Sr.No. PRN No
85 2023037350 45458
86 2023037351 45459
87 2023037352 45460
88 2023037353 45461
89 2023037354 45462
90 2023037355 45464

Internal Examiner

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:02:39 PM

sShri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED

2130, E Ward, TﬁHﬁTQNRMQ%!M&EMm 416003

Student Marks Entry

Seat No

Session:NEP NOV-DEC 2023

Student Name Marks
PATIL SANIKA DAGADU 5
PATIL TEJAS POPAT 8
SANKPAL ARATI BABAN 9
SUTAR MANISHA BAJARANG 6
VAGRE ROHAN SANJAY 4
VEER SNEHAL DILIP 10

Mobile Number
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Shri swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
7 2130, E Ward, TAJUETFQI’NQMR%J&?HShtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

" Course: B.SC.- FY SEM- | Session:NEP NOV-DEC 2023
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
Subject: INTRODUCTION TO DBMS-I (DSC03CSC12) - CIE
Min/Max : 4/10

1 2023037264 45372 ATTAR NASHRA ABDULLAH 4
2 2023037265 45373 NAMRATA NARAYAN BIRJE 10
3 2023037266 45374 CHARANKAR SHARVARI SANJAY 5
4 2023037267 45375 CHOUGULE SWEJAL AMAR 10
5 2023037268 45376 URVEE UMESH GAIKWAD 10
6 2023037269 45377 GURAV SAHIL SAMIR 10
7 2023037270 45378 SAKSHI SAGAR KAMBLE 9
8 2023037272 45380 LAHIGADE PARTH SAGAR 10
9 2023037273 45381 HANNAH DARWIN MNGOLI 10
10 2023037274 45382 MORBALE VAISHNAVI PARSHRAM 10
11 2023037275 45383 PATIL BHAKTI SAMBHAJI 10
12 2023037276 45384 PATIL UTKARSHA NITIN 10
13 2023037277 45385 PATIL VIRAJ UTTAM 10
14 2023037278 45386 SHIVAJI SATAPPA PEDANEKAR 4
15 2023037279 45387 SANIKA ASHOK POWAR 10
16 2023037280 45388 SALOKHE HARSHADA SUREDNRA 4
17 2023037281 45389 SAMRAT ALLI ASHRAF 10
18 2023037282 45390 SUTHAR MAINA OMPRAKASH 10
19 2023037283 45391 TELEKE NITASI SULU 10
20 2023037284 45392 TORASKAR SHRADDHA SUBHASH 9
21 2023037285 45393 BHORE APARNA DIPAK 8
22 2023037286 45394 PRIYANKA VASANT GHUNAKE 10
23 2023037288 45396 GIRIGOSAVI AMRUTA ANIL 10
24 2023037289 45397 GURAV MANOJ MARUTI 4
25 2023037290 45398 JADHAV ATHARV RAJENDRA AB
26 2023037291 45399 JADHAV MANASI JOTIRAM 4
27 2023037292 45400 KAMBLE PRANALI PRADIP 10
28 2023037293 45401 KATAKAR SAIRAJ SUNIL 10
29 2023037294 45402 KHOT KIRTI SANDEEP 10
30 2023037295 45403 KHOT SRUSHTI SACHIN 10
31 2023037296 45404 KOKITKAR PRAGATI NAMDEV 10
32 2023037297 45405 KUMBHAR PRASAD PANDURANG 10
33 2023037298 45406 MANE PRUTHVIRAJ LAXMAN 10

34 2023037299 45407 MUJAWAR SANIYA SAMIR 4

35 2023037300 45408 NARALE DHANASHREE DADASO 10

36 2023037301 45409 NAYAKAWADE PRADNYA PANDURANG 10

37 2023037302 45410 NILKANTH SARTHAK NANDKISHOR 5

38 2023037303 45411 PATIL NEHA JAYANTNATH 10

39 2023037304 45412 PATIL PRATIKSHA VIJAY 10

40 2023037305 45413 PRERANA GANPATI PATIL 10

41 2023037306 45414 PATIL SHIVANI SARJERAO 8

Internal Examiner

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:02:53 PM

Mobile Number
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shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

. VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
.\’ I 2130, E Ward, Tﬁua-lrlg‘”gmg%’mrashlra 416003

T Student Marks Entry

* Course:B.SC.-FY SEM-1 Session:NEP NOV-DEC 2023
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
42 2023037307 45415 PATIL SRUSHTI RAJESH 10
43 2023037308 45416 POWAR ARYAN CHANDRAKANT 10
44 2023037309 45417 RANDIVE DHANSHREE DEEPAK 10
45 2023037310 45418 SASANE VARSHAL| SAMPAT 8
46 2023037311 45419 UKKOJI PRAJKATA VITTAL 10
47 2023037312 45420 UNDALE AJINKYA KIRAN 10
48 2023037313 45421 BHATMARE VARSHARANI| SANJAY 9
49 2023037314 45422 RAJLAXMI UDAYSINH BHOSALE 4
50 2023037315 45423 BORKAR ILA ASHISH 4
£ 2023037316 45424 DESAI ATHARV ASHOK 10
52 2023037317 45425 DRAKSHE VEDANT SANJAY 5
53 2023037318 45426 JADHAV ANUJA DHANAJI 4
54 2023037319 45427 KHOT SIDDHESH PRAKASH 9
55 2023037320 45428 GAYATRI PRAKASH PATIL 10
56 2023037321 45429 PATIL PAYAL ASHOK 8
57 2023037322 45430 PATIL PRADNYA SARDAR 9
58 2023037323 45431 PATIL RUTUJA RAJARAM 10
59 2023037324 45432 PATIL SAKSHI SANJAY 10
60 2023037325 45433 PATIL SAMRUDDHI MARUTI 4
61 2023037326 45434 PATIL SANIYA PRAKASH 10
62 2023037327 45435 POWAR AMRUTA RAVSAHEB 9
63 2023037328 45436 PUNEKAR MANS| SHAHU 10
64 2023037329 45437 RAYAMANE ANURADHA RUDRANATH 4
65 2023037330 45438 SALUNKHE DIGAMBAR SATISH 9
66 2023037331 45439 SATPUTE RASIKA VISHWANATH 10
67 2023037332 45440 SAVANT TRUPTI MANAJI 4
68 2023037333 45441 SHAIKH SHAHID SALAUDDIN 10
69 2023037334 45442 SHETKE SWAPNIL SUDHAKAR 10
70 2023037335 45443 SUTAR PRIYANKA PUNDLIK 10
71 2023037336 45444 SUTAR ROHAN DATTATRAY AB
72 2023037337 45445 DHEKANE PURVA UTTAM 10
73 2023037338 45446 KAVATAGE SANYAM VIJAYKUMAR 8
74 2023037339 45447 SHRISHAIL SHRIPATI SHINDE 4
75 2023037340 45448 AWATE AKASH SURESH 8
76 2023037341 45449 CHOUGALE SAKSHI SANTOSH 10
77 2023037342 45450 KADAM PRITIKA SURESH 9
78 2023037343 45451 KANDALE AMRUTA ANANDRAO 4
79 2023037344 45452 KANUGADE ANUSHKA SHIVLING 9
80 2023037345 45453 VAIBHAV ANNASO KHOT 4
81 2023037346 45454 MACHALE OMKAR SANGRAM 10
82 2023037347 45455 MANE SATVIK VIKAS 8
83 2023037348 45456 MUJAWAR SALIL SIKANDAR 4
84 2023037349 45457 PATIL MADHURA ANANDA 10

Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:02:53 PM Page No: 2 Of 3



R\ Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s
\.,ﬂi VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
J 5 2130, E Ward, Tar UaTFQrNQ:MQ%’:arashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC. - FY SEM - | Session:NEP NOV-DEC 2023

Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
85 2023037350 45458 PATIL SANIKA DAGADU 10
86 2023037351 45459 PATIL TEJAS POPAT 10
87 2023037352 45460 SANKPAL ARATI BABAN 5
88 2023037353 45461 SUTAR MANISHA BAJARANG 9
89 2023037354 45462 VAGRE ROHAN SANJAY 10
90 2023037355 45464 VEER SNEHAL DILIP 10

Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:02:53 PM Page No: 30f 3



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

: VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
, | 2130, E Ward, ThUaTgNQMBAm&arashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

" Course: BSC_ WSEM -l i _Séssion:NEP April-May 2024
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks

Subject: PROBLEM SOLVING USING COMPUTERS-II (DSC03CSC21) - CIE
Min/Max : 4/10

1 2023037264 454332 ATTAR NASHRA ABDULLAH 10
2 2023037265 454333 NAMRATA NARAYAN BIRJE 9
3 2023037266 454334 CHARANKAR SHARVARI SANJAY 8
4 2023037267 454335 CHOUGULE SWEJAL AMAR 10
5 2023037268 454336 URVEE UMESH GAIKWAD 10
6 2023037269 454337 GURAV SAHIL SAMIR 9
7 2023037270 454338 SAKSHI SAGAR KAMBLE 7
8 2023037272 454340 LAHIGADE PARTH SAGAR 8
9 2023037273 454341 HANNAH DARWIN MNGOLI 10
10 2023037274 454342 MORBALE VAISHNAVI PARSHRAM 10
11 2023037275 454343 PATIL BHAKTI SAMBHAJI 10
12 2023037276 454344 PATIL UTKARSHA NITIN 9
13 2023037277 454345 PATIL VIRAJ UTTAM 5
14 2023037278 454346 SHIVAJI SATAPPA PEDANEKAR 10
15 2023037279 454347 SANIKA ASHOK POWAR ] 10
16 2023037281 454349 SAMRAT ALLI ASHRAF 8
17 2023037282 454350 SUTHAR MAINA OMPRAKASH 10
18 2023037283 454351 TELEKE NITASI SULU 5
19 2023037284 454352 TORASKAR SHRADDHA SUBHASH 10
20 2023037285 454353 BHORE APARNA DIPAK 4
21 2023037286 454354 PRIYANKA VASANT GHUNAKE 8
22 2023037288 454356 GIRIGOSAVI AMRUTA ANIL 7
23 2023037289 454357 GURAY MANOJ MARUTI 6
24 2023037291 454359 JADHAV MANASI JOTIRAM ' 5
25 2023037292 454360 KAMBLE PRANALI PRADIP 9
26 2023037293 454361 KATAKAR SAIRAJ SUNIL 9
27 2023037294 454362 KHOT KIRTI SANDEEP 10
28 2023037295 454363 KHOT SRUSHTI SACHIN 10
29 2023037296 454364 KOKITKAR PRAGATI NAMDEV 8
30 2023037297 454365 KUMBHAR PRASAD PANDURANG 9
31 2023037298 454366 MANE PRUTHVIRAJ LAXMAN ¥
32 2023037299 454367 MUJAWAR SANIYA SAMIR 4
33 2023037300 454368 NARALE DHANASHREE DADASO 8
34 2023037301 454369 NAYAKAWADE PRADNYA PANDURANG 8
35 2023037302 454370 NILKANTH SARTHAK NANDKISHOR 9
36 2023037303 454371 PATIL NEHA JAYANTNATH 10
37 2023037304 454372 PATIL PRATIKSHA VIJAY 10
38 2023037305 454373 PRERANA GANPATI PATIL g
39 2023037306 454374 PATIL SHIVANI SARJERAO 9
40 2023037307 454375 PATIL SRUSHTI RAJESH 8
41 2023037308 454376 POWAR ARYAN CHANDRAKANT 9
Internal Examiner Mobile Number
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sShri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Téyarlg-ugm;g%aamshtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

‘Course: B.SC.- FY SEM - II Session:NEP April-May 2024
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
42 2023037309 454377 RANDIVE DHANSHREE DEEPAK 7
43 2023037310 454378 SASANE VARSHALI SAMPAT 8
44 2023037311 454379 UKKOJI PRAJKATA VITTAL 9
45 2023037312 454380 UNDALE AJINKYA KIRAN 5
46 2023037313 454381 BHATMARE VARSHARANI SANJAY 5
47 2023037314 454382 RAJLAXMI UDAYSINH BHOSALE 4
48 2023037315 454383 BORKAR ILA ASHISH 5
49 2023037316 454384 DESAI ATHARV ASHOK 9
50 2023037317 454385 DRAKSHE VEDANT SANJAY 5
51 2023037318 454386 JADHAV ANUJA DHANAJI 4
52 2023037319 454387 KHOT SIDDHESH PRAKASH 9
53 2023037320 454388 GAYATRI PRAKASH PATIL 8
54 2023037321 454389 PATIL PAYAL ASHOK 6
55 2023037322 454390 PATIL PRADNYA SARDAR 10
56 2023037323 454391 PATIL RUTUJA RAJARAM 10
57 2023037324 454392 PATIL SAKSHI SANJAY 10
58 2023037325 454393 PATIL SAMRUDDHI MARUTI 0
59 2023037326 454394 PATIL SANIYA PRAKASH 10
60 2023037327 454395 POWAR AMRUTA RAVSAHEB 7
61 2023037328 454396 PUNEKAR MANSI SHAHU 4
62 2023037329 454397 RAYAMANE ANURADHA RUDRANATH 8
63 2023037330 454398 SALUNKHE DIGAMBAR SATISH 8
64 2023037331 454399 SATPUTE RASIKA VISHWANATH 9
65 2023037332 454400 SAVANT TRUPTI MANAJI 5
66 2023037333 454401 SHAIKH SHAHID SALAUDDIN 5
67 2023037334 454402 SHETKE SWAPNIL SUDHAKAR 9
68 2023037335 454403 SUTAR PRIYANKA PUNDLIK 10
69 2023037337 454405 DHEKANE PURVA UTTAM 10
70 2023037338 454406 KAVATAGE SANYAM VIJAYKUMAR 4
71 2023037339 454407 SHRISHAIL SHRIPATI SHINDE 5
72 2023037340 454408 AWATE AKASH SURESH 9
73 2023037341 454409 CHOUGALE SAKSHI SANTOSH 7
74 2023037342 454410 KADAM PRITIKA SURESH 8
75 2023037343 454411 KANDALE AMRUTA ANANDRAO 8
76 2023037344 454412 KANUGADE ANUSHKA SHIVLING 8
77 2023037345 454413 VAIBHAV ANNASO KHOT 7
78 2023037346 454414 MACHALE OMKAR SANGRAM 6
79 2023037347 454415 MANE SATVIK VIKAS 3
80 2023037348 454416 MUJAWAR SALIL SIKANDAR 4
81 2023037349 454418 PATIL MADHURA ANANDA 8
82 2023037351 454419 PATIL TEJAS POPAT 6
83 2023037352 454420 SANKPAL ARATI BABAN 10
84 2023037353 454421 SUTAR MANISHA BAJARANG 8

Internal Examiner

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:08:38 PM
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TﬁUaTIgNQMg%aarashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC. - FY SEM -1 Session:NEP April-May 2024
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks

85 2023037354 454422 VAGRE ROHAN SANJAY 6

86 2023037355 454423 VEER SNEHAL DILIP 9

87 2023037350 454621 PATIL SANIKA DAGADU 9

Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:08:38 PM Page No : 3 0Of 3



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TAUaTQ’NQMQ%)mrast 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC. - FY SEM-II Session:NEP April-May 2024
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name- Marks
Subject: INTRODUCTION TO DBMS-II (DSC03CSC22) - CIE

Min/Max : 4/10

1 2023037264 454332 ATTAR NASHRA ABDULLAH
2 2023037265 454333 NAMRATA NARAYAN BIRJE
3 2023037266 454334 CHARANKAR SHARVARI| SANJAY 10
4 2023037267 454335 CHOUGULE SWEJAL AMAR 9
5 2023037268 454336 URVEE UMESH GAIKWAD 7
6 2023037269 454337 GURAV SAHIL SAMIR 8
7 2023037270 454338 SAKSHI SAGAR KAMBLE 8
8 2023037272 454340 LAHIGADE PARTH SAGAR 9
9 2023037273 454341 HANNAH DARWIN MNGOLI 10
10 2023037274 454342 MORBALE VAISHNAVI PARSHRAM | 9
11 2023037275 454343 PATIL BHAKTI SAMBHAJI 8
12 2023037276 454344 PATIL UTKARSHA NITIN 10
13 2023037277 454345 PATIL VIRAJ UTTAM 10
14 2023037278 454346 SHIVAJI SATAPPA PEDANEKAR K 10
15 2023037279 454347 SANIKA ASHOK POWAR 9
16 2023037281 454349 SAMRAT ALLI ASHRAF 10
17 2023037282 454350 SUTHAR MAINA OMPRAKASH i 10
18 2023037283 454351 TELEKE NITASI SULU 8
19 2023037284 454352 TORASKAR SHRADDHA SUBHASH 9
20 2023037285 454353 BHORE APARNA DIPAK 8
21 2023037286 454354 PRIYANKA VASANT GHUNAKE 9
22 2023037288 454356 GIRIGOSAVI AMRUTA ANIL 9
23 2023037289 454357 GURAV MANOJ MARUTI 8
24 2023037291 454359 JADHAV MANASI JOTIRAM 9
25 2023037292 454360 KAMBLE PRANAL| PRADIP 8
26 2023037293 454361 KATAKAR SAIRAJ SUNIL 10
27 2023037294 454362 KHOT KIRTI SANDEEP 8
28 2023037295 454363 KHOT SRUSHTI SACHIN 8
29 2023037296 454364 KOKITKAR PRAGATI NAMDEV 8
30 2023037297 454365 KUMBHAR PRASAD PANDURANG 10
31 2023037298 454366 MANE PRUTHVIRAJ LAXMAN 8
32 2023037299 454367 MUJAWAR SANIYA SAMIR 6
33 2023037300 454368 NARALE DHANASHREE DADASO 7
34 2023037301 454369 NAYAKAWADE PRADNYA PANDURANG 9
35 2023037302 454370 NILKANTH SARTHAK NANDKISHOR 10
36 2023037303 454371 PATIL NEHA JAYANTNATH 9
37 2023037304 454372 PATIL PRATIKSHA VIJAY 10
38 2023037305 454373 PRERANA GANPATI PATIL 9
39 2023037306 454374 PATIL SHIVANI SARJERAO 8
40 2023037307 454375 PATIL SRUSHTI RAJESH -
41 2023037308 454376 POWAR ARYAN CHANDRAKANT 8
Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:09:03 PM Page No: 10f 3



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tﬁ‘!’a]-lgwgmgr%aarashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC.-FY SEM- Il Session:NEP April-May 2024
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
42 2023037309 454377 RANDIVE DHANSHREE DEEPAK 8
43 2023037310 454378 SASANE VARSHALI SAMPAT 9
44 2023037311 454379 UKKOJI PRAJKATA VITTAL 9
45 2023037312 454380 UNDALE AJINKYA KIRAN 8
46 2023037313 454381 BHATMARE VARSHARANI SANJAY 8
47 2023037314 454382 RAJLAXMI UDAYSINH BHOSALE 6
48 2023037315 454383 BORKAR ILA ASHISH 10
49 2023037316 454384 DESAI ATHARV ASHOK 8
50 2023037317 454385 DRAKSHE VEDANT SANJAY 8
51 2023037318 454386 JADHAV ANUJA DHANAJI 8
52 2023037319 454387 KHOT SIDDHESH PRAKASH 9
53 2023037320 454388 GAYATRI PRAKASH PATIL 9
54 2023037321 454389 PATIL PAYAL ASHOK 8
55 2023037322 454390 PATIL PRADNYA SARDAR 9
56 2023037323 454391 PATIL RUTUJA RAJARAM 9
57 2023037324 454392 PATIL SAKSHI SANJAY 9
58 2023037325 454393 PATIL SAMRUDDHI MARUTI 0
59 2023037326 454394 PATIL SANIYA PRAKASH 8
60 2023037327 454395 POWAR AMRUTA RAVSAHEB 8
61 2023037328 454396 PUNEKAR MANSI SHAHU 8
62 2023037329 454397 RAYAMANE ANURADHA RUDRANATH 9
63 2023037330 454398 SALUNKHE DIGAMBAR SATISH 10
64 2023037331 454399 SATPUTE RASIKA VISHWANATH 8
65 2023037332 454400 SAVANT TRUPTI MANAJI 9
66 2023037333 454401 SHAIKH SHAHID SALAUDDIN 8
67 2023037334 454402 SHETKE SWAPNIL SUDHAKAR 8
68 2023037335 454403 SUTAR PRIYANKA PUNDLIK 9
69 2023037337 454405 DHEKANE PURVA UTTAM 8
70 2023037338 454406 KAVATAGE SANYAM VIJAYKUMAR 8
71 2023037339 454407 SHRISHAIL SHRIPATI SHINDE 6
72 2023037340 454408 AWATE AKASH SURESH 8
73 2023037341 454409 CHOUGALE SAKSHI SANTOSH g
74 2023037342 454410 KADAM PRITIKA SURESH 9
75 2023037343 454411 KANDALE AMRUTA ANANDRAO 9
76 2023037344 454412 KANUGADE ANUSHKA SHIVLING 9
77 2023037345 454413 VAIBHAV ANNASO KHOT 8
78 2023037346 454414 MACHALE OMKAR SANGRAM 8
79 2023037347 454415 MANE SATVIK VIKAS 9
80 2023037348 454416 MUJAWAR SALIL SIKANDAR 5
81 2023037349 454418 PATIL MADHURA ANANDA 8
82 2023037351 454419 PATIL TEJAS POPAT S
83 2023037352 454420 SANKPAL ARATI BABAN 8
84 2023037353 454421 SUTAR MANISHA BAJARANG 5
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TAHIQNQMQ%Jarashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

o

Course: B.SC.-FY SEM - || Session:NEP April-May 2024
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
85 2023037354 454422 VAGRE ROHAN SANJAY T
86 2023037355 454423 VEER SNEHAL DILIP 9
87 2023037350 454621 PATIL SANIKA DAGADU 9

Internal Examiner Mobile Number
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sShri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TAMT&NQMQ%AEFBSPI"& 416003

Course: B.SC. - S8Y SEM - |1l Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
Subject: COMPUTER SCIENCE (DSC-1006C) - CIE

Min/Max : 10/30

i Student Marks Entry
|

1 2022037282 52674 BAMANE SAHIL NIVRUTI 21
2 2022037229 52675 BHADARAGE ABHISHEK SUNIL 22
3 2022037287 52692 DHIRAJ BABASO GHUMAI 20
4 2022037288 52695 GURAV SANIKA RAVINDRA 25
5 2022037327 52696 HARER KARAN UTTAM 20
6 2022037330 527191 KHOPKAR SNEHAL MADHUKAR 23
7 2022037335 52734 MISAL TULSI PRABHAKAR 22
8 2022037336 52738 PRANALI ASHOK MORE 23
8 2022037336 52738 PRANALI ASHOK MORE 23
9 2022037301 52745 NIMBALKAR SAIRAJ NANDKUMAR 20
10 2022037321 52747 BHOSALE AASHA SADIK 23
11 2022037322 52748 BHOSALE SAMRUDDHI SANJAY 25
12 2022037323 52750 BONGARDE SAIJAL DHANAJI 22
13 2022037340 52753 PATIL RAJVARDHAN SURESH 20
14 2022037328 52754 JANGAM REVATI MAHENDRA 22
15 2022037309 52755 PATIL RIYA NITIN 20
16 2022037329 52756 KAMBLE SANJIVANI RAJARAM 26
17 2022037311 52758 PATIL SAMARTH SHRIKANT 21
18 2022037338 52759 PATIL MANSI MADHUKAR 22
19 2022037312 52760 SAMMED DHANYAKUMAR PATIL 21
20 2022037339 52761 PATIL PRERANA VISHWAS 22
21 2022037341 52762 PATIL SAKSHI SAMBHAJI 20
22 2022037342 52763 PATIL SANIKA SAMBHAJI 1
23 2022037343 52764 PATIL SANIKA SUNIL ) 22
24 2022037346 52765 RAORANE RIDDHI SATYAWAN 20
25 2022037567 52766 PATIL SWAPNIL SURESH ' 21
26 2022037349 52767 SUTAR SHARAYU PRAKASH 23
27 2022037347 52769 SHWETA RAJENDRA SALOKHE AB
28 2022037352 52770 VHATKAR SUHANI MADHAV ' 25
29 2022037353 52772 WAGHAMARE JAY DILIP 26
30 2022037563 52773 AHMED SAMI ALI TIBIN 26
31 2022037551 52774 ALTEKAR ADITYA MAHESH 20
32 2022037283 52776 BAVACHE SHRAVANI BHIMRAV 21
33 2022037281 52778 ASANEKAR YASH TUKARAM 20
34 2022037284 52780 CHOUGULE SAlI CHANDRAKANT 23
35 2022037285 52781 CHOUGULE VAIBHAVI JAYSING 24
36 2022037286 52782 SANIKA SANTOSH DHUMALE 27
37 2022037350 52783 THANEKAR RUTUJA RAMESH AB
38 2022037325 52784 GHODE VAISHNAVI SHRIKANT 20
39 2022037291 52788 KANGRALKAR GAYATRI GUNDU 21
40 2022037292 52789 KUMBHAR DIKSHA YUVRAJ 23
Internal Examiner Mobile Number
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

dEd: VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
. , 2130, E Ward, T&pa-lrlgr”gmg!fﬁaamshtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC. - SY SEM - lll ~ Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
41 2022037294 52790 KUMBHAR SANIKA SANJAY 23
42 2022037223 52791 WARANGE NIRAJ RAJESH 24
43 2022037331 52795 LAMBE SANKET JAYKUMAR 21
44 2022037333 52796 LOLAGE GAYATRI GAJANAN 20
45 2022037295 52797 MANE AARATI PRAKASH 23
46 2022037297 52798 MANE ADITYA SHARAD 2
47 2022037302 52799 PARPOLKAR SANIKA SUBHASH 23
48 2022037303 52800 PATIL ADITYA MANSING : AB
43 2022037304 52801 PATIL KIRTI SAMBHAJI 24
50 2022037305 52802 PATIL POONAM NARSU 22
51 2022037306 52803 PATIL PRADNYA PRADIP 24
52 2022037307 52804 PATIL PRATHAMESH BHAGAVAN 20
53 2022037308 52805 PATIL RAVIRAJ BAJIRAO 21
54 2022037344 52806 PATIL SHARVARI KULDEEP 26
55 2022037317 52807 SAWANT PRATHAM PRADEEP 25
56 2022037318 52808 SHETE ANUSHKA SUNIL 29
57 2022037289 52809 HIRDEKAR SHREYA SHASHIKANT 22
58 2022037320 52810 TIWADE KETAN GIRISHKUMAR 21
53 2022037326 52906 GIRI DIKSHA NANDRAJ 15
60 2022037279 52907 ALANBAGI AHMED QASIM HASAN 11

Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:01:00 PM Page No : 2 Of 2



shri swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
b Qe 3 2130, & ward, TESWTIANOMOUBY. ahira 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC. - SY SEM - IV Session:April-May 2024
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
Subject: COMPUTER SCIENCE (DSC-1006D) - CIE

Min/Max : 10/30

1 2022037321 527253 BHOSALE AASHA SADIK 25
2 2022037322 527254 BHOSALE SAMRUDDHI SANJAY 28
3 2022037323 527255 BONGARDE SAIJAL DHANAJI 24
4 2022037327 527257 HARER KARAN UTTAM 27
5 2022037328 527258 JANGAM REVATI MAHENDRA 26
6 2022037329 527259 KAMBLE SANJIVANI RAJARAM 28
7 2022037330 527260 KHOPKAR SNEHAL MADHUKAR 26
8 2022037335 527261 MISAL TULSI PRABHAKAR 23
9 2022037336 527262 PRANALI ASHOK MORE 23
10 2022037338 527264 PATIL MANSI MADHUKAR 24
11 2022037339 527265 PATIL PRERANA VISHWAS 25
12 2022037340 527266 PATIL RAJVARDHAN SURESH 22
13 2022037341 527267 PATIL SAKSHI SAMBHAJI 23
14 2022037343 527269 PATIL SANIKA SUNIL 24
15 2022037346 527270 RAORANE RIDDHI SATYAWAN 20
16 2022037349 527271 SUTAR SHARAYU PRAKASH 28
17 2022037352 527272 VHATKAR SUHANI MADHAV 26
18 2022037353 527273 WAGHAMARE JAY DILIP 29
19 2022037563 527274 AHMED SAMI ALI TIBIN 27
20 2022037551 527275 ALTEKAR ADITYA MAHESH 24
21 2022037281 527276 ASANEKAR YASH TUKARAM 22
22 2022037282 527277 BAMANE SAHIL NIVRUTI 21
23 2022037283 527278 BAVACHE SHRAVANI BHIMRAV 23
24 2022037229 627279 BHADARAGE ABHISHEK SUNIL 20
25 2022037284 527280 CHOUGULE SAI CHANDRAKANT 23
26 2022037285 527281 CHOUGULE VAIBHAVI JAYSING 23
27 2022037286 527282 SANIKA SANTOSH DHUMALE 29
28 2022037325 527283 GHODE VAISHNAVI SHRIKANT 23
29 2022037288 527284 GURAV SANIKA RAVINDRA 24
30 2022037291 527285 KANGRALKAR GAYATRI GUNDU 23
31 2022037292 527286 KUMBHAR DIKSHA YUVRAJ 23
32 2022037294 527287 KUMBHAR SANIKA SANJAY 24
33 2022037331 527288 LAMBE SANKET JAYKUMAR 21
34 2022037333 527289 LOLAGE GAYATRI GAJANAN 20
35 2022037295 527290 MANE AARATI PRAKASH 23
36 2022037297 527291 MANE ADITYA SHARAD 24
37 2022037301 527292 NIMBALKAR SAIRAJ NANDKUMAR 22
38 2022037302 527293 PARPOLKAR SANIKA SUBHASH 23
39 2022037303 527294 PATIL ADITYA MANSING 22
40 2022037304 527295 PATIL KIRTI SAMBHAJI 22
41 2022037305 527296 PATIL POONAM NARSU 23
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

N G VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
e 2130, E Ward, Tar UaTFQrN QMQHﬁla rashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC.-SY SEM- IV Session:April-May 2024
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
42 2022037306 527297 PATIL PRADNYA PRADIP 23
43 2022037307 527298 PATIL PRATHAMESH BHAGAVAN 23
44 2022037308 527299 PATIL RAVIRAJ BAJIRAO 99
45 2022037311 527300 PATIL SAMARTH SHRIKANT 21
46 2022037312 527301 SAMMED DHANYAKUMAR PATIL 21
47 2022037344 527302 PATIL SHARVARI KULDEEP 26
48 2022037567 527303 PATIL SWAPNIL SURESH 24
49 2022037317 527304 SAWANT PRATHAM PRADEEP 26
50 2022037318 527305 SHETE ANUSHKA SUNIL 29
51 2022037289 527306 HIRDEKAR SHREYA SHASHIKANT 27
52 2022037320 527307 TIWADE KETAN GIRISHKUMAR 21
53 2022037223 527308 WARANGE NIRAJ RAJESH 23
54 2022037326 527448 GIRI DIKSHA NANDRAJ 20
55 2022037309 527451 PATIL RIYA NITIN 21
56 2022037287 527452 DHIRAJ BABASO GHUMAI 21
57 2022037347 527453 SHWETA RAJENDRA SALOKHE AB
58 2022037350 527454 THANEKAR RUTUJA RAMESH AB
59 2022037279 527464 ALANBAGI AHMED QASIM HASAN 12
60 2022037342 527774 PATIL SANIKA SAMBHAJI 24
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shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED

2130, E Ward, Tﬁ%&'}-@r”gmgéﬁlamshtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC.-TY SEM-V
Sr.No. PRN No

Seat No

Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023

Student Name

Subject: COMPUTER SCIENCE- (DSE - 1006E1) - CIE

Min/Max : 6/15

1 2021037119 59928
2 2021037120 59929
3 2021037121 59932
4 2021037122 59933
5 2021037097 59937
6 2021037098 59938
7 2021037123 59956
8 2021037124 60000
9 2021037126 60006
10 2021037127 60007
11 2021037102 60011
12 2021037104 60031
13 2021037105 60042
14 2021037107 60050
15 2021037108 60059
16 2021037132 60069
17 2021037109 60086
18 2021037110 60087
19 2021037134 60089
20 2021037135 60097
21 2021037136 60100
22 2021037111 60104
23 2021037137 60107
24 2021037138 60109
25 2021037139 60112
26 2021037140 60113
27 2021037141 60115
28 2021037142 60120
29 2021037143 60121
30 2021037112 60122
31 2021037113 60125
32 2021037144 60127
33 2021037146 60137
34 2023038364 60138
35 2021037148 60141
36 2021037149 60151
37 2021037115 60162
38 2021037150 60165
39 2021037151 60171
40 2021037116 60179
41 2021037153 60191

Internal Examiner
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BERAD ROHIT BHALCHANDRA
BHAPKAR SAlI SANTOSH
BHOSAKE ADITYA AJIT
Bhosale Asleshiya Dhanawant
BIRJE RUTUJA JAYWANT
BIRNALE SANKET DILIP
CHOUGULE SIDDHESH SURESH
Jadhav Rajdeep Uday

KADAM PREM BABASAHEB
Kagude Darshan Sanjay
KAMBLE ARPITA LAXMAN
Khopade Vaishnavi Prakash
KONERI PRIYA SHIVLING
Kumbhar Supriya Krishnat

Mali Pradnya Arun

Modak Mussaddique Firoz
NANDUDKAR PRADNYA NANDKUMAR
NIKAM HARSHAVARDHAN ASHOK
Panhalkar Sanket Dattatray

Patil Akshata Ashok

ATHARV SHAHAJI PATIL
PATIL MRUNALI MARUTI
PATIL OMKAR SANJAY

PATIL PARTH PRAVIN

PATIL PRATIK SURESH

PATIL SAKSHI RANGRAO
PATIL SANIKA ANANDA

Patil Sayali Sampat

PATIL SHAKTI PRAKASH
PATIL SHIVAM VINAYKUMAR
Patil Shruti Sandip

PATIL SHUBHAM JANARDAN
PATIL VAISHNAVI KRISHNAT
PATOLE NISHA SADASHIV
Pawar Vaishnavi Subhash
Rathod Snehal Ramesh

SATHE SAMIKSHA SARJERAO
SAVARATKAR ONKAR HARIBHAU
SHINDE AARY ANIL

SHINDE SHLOKA SHRIPATI
SUTAR SHRADDHA NAGESH
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tar UaIFgNQMQ%!arashtra 416003

oy Student Marks Entry

" Course: B.SC.- TY SEM-V Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
42 2021037118 60196 Tanugade Gauri Bhauso 15
43 2021037156 60204 WAWARE SHIVANJALI SANJAY 13

Internal Examiner Mobile Number
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Shri swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tar L!I]I.Pg“,lgmlgr%llarashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

" Course: B.SC.-TY SEM-V Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
Subject: COMPUTER SCIENCE-II (DSE - 1006E2) - CIE
Min/Max : 6/15

1 2021037119 59928 BERAD ROHIT BHALCHANDRA 8
2 2021037120 59929 BHAPKAR SAl SANTOSH 9
3 2021037121 59932 BHOSAKE ADITYA AJIT 7
4 2021037122 59933 Bhosale Asleshiya Dhanawant 14
5 2021037097 59937 BIRJE RUTUJA JAYWANT 14
6 2021037098 59938 BIRNALE SANKET DILIP 14
7 2021037123 59956 CHOUGULE SIDDHESH SURESH 10
8 2021037124 60000 Jadhav Rajdeep Uday 11
9 2021037126 60006 KADAM PREM BABASAHEB 13
10 2021037127 60007 Kagude Darshan Sanjay 7
11 2021037102 60011 KAMBLE ARPITA LAXMAN 13
12 2021037104 60031 Khopade Vaishnavi Prakash 13
13 2021037105 60042 KONERI PRIYA SHIVLING 15
14 2021037107 60050 Kumbhar Supriya Krishnat 15
15 2021037108 60059 Mali Pradnya Arun {£9]
16 2021037132 60069 Modak Mussaddique Firoz 8
17 2021037109 60086 NANDUDKAR PRADNYA NANDKUMAR 15
18 2021037110 60087 NIKAM HARSHAVARDHAN ASHOK 14
19 2021037134 60089 Panhalkar Sanket Dattatray 7
20 2021037135 60097 Patil Akshata Ashok 13
21 2021037136 60100 ATHARV SHAHAJI PATIL 11
22 2021037111 60104 PATIL MRUNALI MARUTI 14
23 2021037137 60107 PATIL OMKAR SANJAY 11
24 2021037138 60109 PATIL PARTH PRAVIN 7
25 2021037139 60112 PATIL PRATIK SURESH 12
26 2021037140 60113 PATIL SAKSHI RANGRAO 10
27 2021037141 60115 PATIL SANIKA ANANDA 13
28 2021037142 60120 Patil Sayali Sampat 4]
29 2021037143 60121 PATIL SHAKTI PRAKASH 13
30 2021037112 60122 PATIL SHIVAM VINAYKUMAR 15
31 2021037113 60125 Patil Shruti Sandip 15
32 2021037144 60127 PATIL SHUBHAM JANARDAN 12
33 2021037146 60137 PATIL VAISHNAV| KRISHNAT 13
34 2023038364 60138 PATOLE NISHA SADASHIV 10
35 2021037148 60141 Pawar Vaishnavi Subhash 13
36 2021037149 60151 Rathod Snehal Ramesh 13
37 2021037115 60162 SATHE SAMIKSHA SARJERAO 14
38 2021037150 60165 SAVARATKAR ONKAR HARIBHAU 12
39 2021037151 60171 SHINDE AARY ANIL 11
40 2021037116 60179 SHINDE SHLOKA SHRIPATI 13
41 2021037153 60191 SUTAR SHRADDHA NAGESH 14
Internal Examiner Mobile Number
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TAPaTF‘?rNRM;QmLFaSh"a 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC.- TY SEM-V Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks

42 2021037118 60196 Tanugade Gauri Bhauso 15

43 2021037156 60204 WAWARE SHIVANJALI SANJAY 12

Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 4:58:11 PM Page No: 2 0f 2



shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

TS VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TﬁUaTFg'NQMR%Aarashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC. - TY SEM -V Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
Subject: COMPUTER SCIENCE - lll (DSE - 1006E3) - CIE

Min/Max : 6/15

1 2021037119 59928 BERAD ROHIT BHALCHANDRA 14
2 2021037120 59929 BHAPKAR SA| SANTOSH 11
3 2021037121 59932 BHOSAKE ADITYA AJIT 10
4 2021037122 59933 Bhosale Asleshiya Dhanawant 15
5 2021037097 59937 BIRJE RUTUJA JAYWANT 15
6 2021037098 59938 BIRNALE SANKET DILIP 15
7 12021037123 59956 CHOUGULE SIDDHESH SURESH 13
8 2021037124 60000 Jadhav Rajdeep Uday 13
9 2021037126 60006 KADAM PREM BABASAHEB 14
10 2021037127 60007 Kagude Darshan Sanjay 7
11 2021037102 60011 KAMBLE ARPITA LAXMAN 13
12 2021037104 60031 Khopade Vaishnavi Prakash 13
13 2021037105 60042 KONERI PRIYA SHIVLING 14
14 2021037107 60050 Kumbhar Supriya Krishnat 13
15 2021037108 60059 Mali Pradnya Arun 13
16 2021037132 60069 Modak Mussaddique Firoz 15
17 2021037109 60086 NANDUDKAR PRADNYA NANDKUMAR 15
18 2021037110 60087 NIKAM HARSHAVARDHAN ASHOK 14
19 2021037134 60089 Panhalkar Sanket Dattatray 6
20 2021037135 60097 Patil Akshata Ashok 15
21 2021037136 60100 ATHARV SHAHAJI PATIL 10
22 2021037111 60104 PATIL MRUNALI MARUTI 14
23 2021037137 60107 PATIL OMKAR SANJAY 14
24 2021037138 60109 PATIL PARTH PRAVIN 6
25 12021037139 60112 PATIL PRATIK SURESH 15
26 2021037140 60113 PATIL SAKSHI RANGRAO 15
27 2021037141 60115 PATIL SANIKA ANANDA 14
28 2021037142 60120 Patil Sayali Sampat 15
29 2021037143 60121 PATIL SHAKTI PRAKASH 15
30 2021037112 60122 PATIL SHIVAM VINAYKUMAR 14
31 2021037113 60125 Patil Shruti Sandip 14
32 2021037144 60127 PATIL SHUBHAM JANARDAN 1]
33 2021037146 60137 PATIL VAISHNAVI KRISHNAT 13
34 2023038364 60138 PATOLE NISHA SADASHIV 10
35 2021037148 60141 Pawar Vaishnavi Subhash 13
36 2021037149 60151 Rathod Snehal Ramesh 1
37 2021037115 60162 SATHE SAMIKSHA SARJERAO 14
38 2021037150 60165 SAVARATKAR ONKAR HARIBHAU 14
39 2021037151 60171 SHINDE AARY ANIL 14
40 2021037116 60179 SHINDE SHLOKA SHRIPATI 15
41 2021037153 60191 SUTAR SHRADDHA NAGESH 15
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tar L‘LIPQNIQMQI%JaraSh"a 416003

w Student Marks Entry

"Course: B.SC. - TY SEM-V Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
42 2021037118 60196 Tanugade Gauri Bhauso 14
43 2021037156 60204 WAWARE SHIVANJALI SANJAY 15
Internal Examiner Mobile Number
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

‘ VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
Oy f’zv-'- 2130, E Ward, Tﬁya-lrlg'”gmg%"arashlra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Wk
o

-\f""f' 1

W

Course: B.SC.-TY SEM-V Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
Subject: COMPUTER SCIENCE - IV (DSE - 1006E4) - CIE

Min/Max : 6/15

1 2021037119 59928 BERAD ROHIT BHALCHANDRA 6
2 2021037120 59929 BHAPKAR SAI SANTOSH 9
3 2021037121 59932 BHOSAKE ADITYA AJIT 7
4 2021037122 59933 Bhosale Asleshiya Dhanawant 9
5 2021037097 59937 BIRJE RUTUJA JAYWANT 11
6 2021037098 59938 BIRNALE SANKET DILIP 12
7 2021037123 59956 CHOUGULE SIDDHESH SURESH 10
8 2021037124 60000 Jadhav Rajdeep Uday 8
9 2021037126 60006 KADAM PREM BABASAHEB 7
10 2021037127 60007 Kagude Darshan Sanjay 7
11 2021037102 60011 KAMBLE ARPITA LAXMAN 12
12 2021037104 60031 Khopade Vaishnavi Prakash 10
13 2021037105 60042 KONERI PRIYA SHIVLING 11
14 2021037107 60050 Kumbhar Supriya Krishnat 9
15 2021037108 60059 Mali Pradnya Arun _ 13
16 2021037132 60069 Modak Mussaddique Firoz 9
17 2021037109 60086 NANDUDKAR PRADNYA NANDKUMAR 10
18 2021037110 60087 NIKAM HARSHAVARDHAN ASHOK 10
19 2021037134 60089 Panhalkar Sanket Dattatray 6
20 2021037135 60097 Patil Akshata Ashok 11
21 2021037136 60100 ATHARV SHAHAJI PATIL _ 6
22 2021037111 60104 PATIL MRUNALI MARUTI 12
23 2021037137 60107 PATIL OMKAR SANJAY 8
24 2021037138 60109 PATIL PARTH PRAVIN 6
25 2021037139 60112 PATIL PRATIK SURESH 8
26 2021037140 60113 PATIL SAKSHI RANGRAO 9
27 2021037141 60115 PATIL SANIKA ANANDA 8
28 2021037142 60120 Patil Sayali Sampat 10
29 2021037143 60121 PATIL SHAKTI PRAKASH 11
30 2021037112 60122 PATIL SHIVAM VINAYKUMAR 12
31 2021037113 60125 Patil Shruti Sandip 12
32 2021037144 60127 PATIL SHUBHAM JANARDAN 11
33 2021037146 60137 PATIL VAISHNAVI KRISHNAT 12
34 2023038364 60138 PATOLE NISHA SADASHIV 6
35 2021037148 60141 Pawar Vaishnavi Subhash 12
36 2021037149 60151 Rathod Snehal Ramesh 9
37 2021037115 60162 SATHE SAMIKSHA SARJERAO 10
38 2021037150 60165 SAVARATKAR ONKAR HARIBHAU 8
39 2021037151 60171 SHINDE AARY ANIL 6
40 2021037116 60179 SHINDE SHLOKA SHRIPATI 8
41 2021037153 60191 SUTAR SHRADDHA NAGESH 9
Internal Examiner Mobile Number
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, T. raUaIIQrN Q:ngfé)larashtra 416003

o Student Marks Entry

Course: BSC.-TY SEM-V Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks

42 2021037118 60196 Tanugade Gauri Bhauso 12

43 2021037156 60204 WAWARE SHIVANJALI SANJAY 11

Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 4:59:10 PM Page No: 2 Of 2



shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED

2130, E Ward, TﬁUaTQNgmgwlarashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry
" Course:BSC.-TY SEM-VI ) Session:April-May 2024
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks

Subject: COMPUTER SCIENCE (DSE 1006F1) - CIE
Min/Max : 6/15

1 2021037120 600432 BHAPKAR SAI SANTOSH 12
2 2021037121 600433 BHOSAKE ADITYA AJIT 10
3 2021037122 600434 Bhosale Asleshiya Dhanawant 15
4 2021037097 600435 BIRJE RUTUJA JAYWANT 15
5 2021037098 600436 BIRNALE SANKET DILIP 15
6 2021037123 600437 CHOUGULE SIDDHESH SURESH 15
7 2021037124 600438 Jadhav Rajdeep Uday 15
8 2021037127 600440 Kagude Darshan Sanjay 14
9 2021037126 600441 KADAM PREM BABASAHEB 15
10 2021037102 600442 KAMBLE ARPITA LAXMAN 14
11 2021037104 600443 Khopade Vaishnavi Prakash 14
12 2021037105 600444 KONERI PRIYA SHIVLING 15
13 2021037107 600445 Kumbhar Supriya Krishnat 15
14 2021037108 600446 Mali Pradnya Arun 15
15 2021037132 600447 Modak Mussaddique Firoz 13
16 2021037109 600448 NANDUDKAR PRADNYA NANDKUMAR 15
17 2021037110 600449 NIKAM HARSHAVARDHAN ASHOK - 15
18 2021037135 600450 Patil Akshata Ashok 15
19 2021037136 600451 ATHARYV SHAHAJI PATIL 14
20 2021037111 600452 PATIL MRUNALI MARUTI 15
21 2021037137 600453 PATIL OMKAR SANJAY 13
22 2021037138 600454 PATIL PARTH PRAVIN 8
23 2021037139 600455 PATIL PRATIK SURESH 14
24 2021037140 600456 PATIL SAKSHI RANGRAO 13
25 2021037141 600457 PATIL SANIKA ANANDA 15
26 2021037142 600458 Patil Sayali Sampat 15
27 2021037143 600459 PATIL SHAKTI PRAKASH 15
28 2021037112 600460 PATIL SHIVAM VINAYKUMAR 15
29 2021037113 600461 Patil Shruti Sandip 15
30 2021037144 600462 PATIL SHUBHAM JANARDAN 14
31 2021037146 600463 PATIL VAISHNAVI KRISHNAT 15
32 2021037148 600465 Pawar Vaishnavi Subhash 14
33 2021037149 600466 Rathod Snehal Ramesh 15
34 2021037115 600467 SATHE SAMIKSHA SARJERAO 15
35 2021037150 600468 SAVARATKAR ONKAR HARIBHAU 14
36 2021037116 600469 SHINDE SHLOKA SHRIPATI 12
37 2021037153 600470 SUTAR SHRADDHA NAGESH 18
38 2021037118 600471 Tanugade Gauri Bhauso 15
39 2021037156 600472 WAWARE SHIVANJALI SANJAY 14
40 2021037134 600581 Panhalkar Sanket Dattatray 10
41 2021037119 600585 BERAD ROHIT BHALCHANDRA 13
Iinternal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:06:05 PM Page No: 10f 2



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan 5anstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TéUaTFQ'NQMga%larashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC.- TY SEM- VI Session:April-Ma-{Zad_
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
42 2021037151 600586 SHINDE AARY ANIL 12

Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:06:05 PM Page No: 2 Of 2



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TAUaI&NQMQ%*&mshHa 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course:BSC.-TY SEM-wI ~ Session:April-May 2024

Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks

Subject: COMPUTER SCIENCE (DSE 1006F2) - CIE

Min/Max : 6/15
1 2021037120 600432 BHAPKAR SA| SANTOSH 9
2 2021037121 600433 BHOSAKE ADITYA AJIT 8
3 2021037122 600434 Bhosale Asleshiya Dhanawant 14
4 2021037097 600435 BIRJE RUTUJA JAYWANT 13
5 2021037098 600436 BIRNALE SANKET DILIP 13
6 2021037123 600437 CHOUGULE SIDDHESH SURESH 10
7 2021037124 600438 Jadhav Rajdeep Uday 10
8 2021037127 600440 Kagude Darshan Sanjay 8
9 2021037126 600441 KADAM PREM BABASAHEB 14
10 2021037102 600442 KAMBLE ARPITA LAXMAN 12
11 2021037104 600443 Khopade Vaishnavi Prakash 13
12 2021037105 600444 KONERI PRIYA SHIVLING 14
13 2021037107 600445 Kumbhar Supriya Krishnat 14
14 2021037108 600446 Mali Pradnya Arun 14
15 2021037132 600447 Modak Mussaddique Firoz : 9
16 2021037109 600448 NANDUDKAR PRADNYA NANDKUMAR 13
17 2021037110 600449 NIKAM HARSHAVARDHAN ASHOK 14
18 2021037135 600450 Patil Akshata Ashok 13
19 2021037136 600451 ATHARV SHAHAJI PATIL 8
20 2021037111 600452 PATIL MRUNALI MARUTI 13
21 2021037137 600453 PATIL OMKAR SANJAY 10
22 2021037138 600454 PATIL PARTH PRAVIN | 8
23 2021037139 600455 PATIL PRATIK SURESH 12
24 2021037140 600456 PATIL SAKSHI RANGRAO Y 10
25 2021037141 600457 PATIL SANIKA ANANDA 13
26 2021037142 600458 Patil Sayali Sampat 14
27 2021037143 600459 PATIL SHAKTI PRAKASH 12
28 2021037112 600460 PATIL SHIVAM VINAYKUMAR 14
29 2021037113 600461 Patil Shruti Sandip 14
30 2021037144 600462 PATIL SHUBHAM JANARDAN 12
31 2021037146 600463 PATIL VAISHNAVI KRISHNAT 14
32 2021037148 600465 Pawar Vaishnavi Subhash 12
33 2021037149 600466 Rathod Snehal Ramesh 13
34 2021037115 600467 SATHE SAMIKSHA SARJERAO 14
35 2021037150 600468 SAVARATKAR ONKAR HARIBHAU 1
36 2021037116 600469 SHINDE SHLOKA SHRIPATI 12
37 2021037153 600470 SUTAR SHRADDHA NAGESH 13
38 2021037118 600471 Tanugade Gauri Bhauso 14
39 2021037156 600472 WAWARE SHIVANJALI SANJAY 13
40 2021037134 600581 Panhalkar Sanket Dattatray 8
41 2021037119 600585 BERAD ROHIT BHALCHANDRA 10

Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:06:16 PM Page No: 10f 2



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

3{5 | VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
\‘""' | 2130, E Ward, TAr UaTIQNQMQP@lmsm 416003

..... Student Marks Entry

Course: B.SC - TY SEM- VI Session:April—MayE)Zd
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
42 2021037151 600586 SHINDE AARY ANIL 9

Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:06:16 PM Page No: 20Of 2



shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tﬁus;rgﬁlgmgr%)arashtra 416003

Course: B.éC. . TY_SE-M_-VI

Seat No

Student Marks Entry

Student Name

Subject: COMPUTER SCIENCE (DSE 1006F3) - CIE

Sr.No. PRN No

Min/Max : 6/15
1 2021037120
2 2021037121
3 2021037122
4 2021037097
5 2021037098
6 2021037123
7 2021037124
8 2021037127
9 2021037126
10 2021037102
11 2021037104
12 2021037105
13 2021037107
14 2021037108
15 2021037132
16 2021037109
17 2021037110
18 2021037135
19 2021037136
20 2021037111
21 2021037137
22 2021037138
23 2024037139
24 2021037140
25 2021037141
26 2021037142
27 2021037143
28 2021037112
29 2021037113
30 2021037144
231 2021037146
32 2021037148
33 2021037149
34 2021037115
35 2021037150
36 2021037116
37 2021037153
38 2021037118
39 2021037156
40 2021037134
41 2021037119

Internal Examiner

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:06:57 PM

600432
600433
600434
600435
600436
600437
600438
600440
600441
600442
600443
600444
600445
600446
600447
600448
600449
600450
600451
600452
600453
600454
600455
600456
600457
600458
600459
600460
600461
600462
600463
600465
600466
600467
600468
600469
600470
600471
600472
600581
600585

BHAPKAR SAI SANTOSH
BHOSAKE ADITYA AJIT
Bhosale Asleshiya Dhanawant
BIRJE RUTUJA JAYWANT
BIRNALE SANKET DILIP
CHOUGULE SIDDHESH SURESH
Jadhav Rajdeep Uday

Kagude Darshan Sanjay

KADAM PREM BABASAHEB
KAMBLE ARPITA LAXMAN
Khopade Vaishnavi Prakash
KONERI PRIYA SHIVLING
Kumbhar Supriya Krishnat

Mali Pradnya Arun

Modak Mussaddique Firoz
NANDUDKAR PRADNYA NANDKUMAR
NIKAM HARSHAVARDHAN ASHOK
Patil Akshata Ashok

ATHARV SHAHAJI PATIL
PATIL MRUNALI MARUTI
PATIL OMKAR SANJAY

PATIL PARTH PRAVIN

PATIL PRATIK SURESH

PATIL SAKSHI RANGRAO
PATIL SANIKA ANANDA

Patil Sayali Sampat

PATIL SHAKTI PRAKASH
PATIL SHIVAM VINAYKUMAR
Patil Shruti Sandip

PATIL SHUBHAM JANARDAN
PATIL VAISHNAVI KRISHNAT
Pawar Vaishnavi Subhash
Rathod Snehal Ramesh

SATHE SAMIKSHA SARJERAO
SAVARATKAR ONKAR HARIBHAU
SHINDE SHLOKA SHRIPATI
SUTAR SHRADDHA NAGESH
Tanugade Gauri Bhauso
WAWARE SHIVANJALI SANJAY
Panhalkar Sanket Dattatray
BERAD ROHIT BHALCHANDRA

h Session:April-May 2024

Marks

13

15
15
15
14
15
10
15
15
15
15
18
15
15
15
15
15
10
15
12

15
14
15
15
15
15
15
13
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
15

10



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
.-.r-"{': 2130, E Ward, TAUEIQNQMIQI%JBFaShIFa 416003

Student Marks Entry

" Course: B.SC.- TY SEM- VI ' Session:April-May 2024
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
42 2021037151 600586 SHINDE AARY ANIL 10

Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:06:57 PM Page No : 2 Of 2



shri Sswami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED

" Course: B.SC. - TY SEM- VI

Sr.No.

PRN No

Seat No

Student Name

Subject: COMPUTER SCIENCE (DSE 1006F4) - CIE
Min/Max : 6/15

:Swmﬂmmbwm—a
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41

2021037120
2021037121
2021037122
2021037097
2021037098
2021037123
2021037124
2021037127
2021037126
2021037102
2021037104
2021037105
2021037107
2021037108
2021037132
2021037109
2021037110
2021037135
2021037136
2021037111
2021037137
2021037138
2021037139
2021037140
2021037141
2021037142
2021037143
2021037112
2021037113
2021037144
2021037146
2021037148
2021037149
2021037115
2021037150
2021037116
2021037153
2021037118
2021037156
2021037134
2021037119

Internal Examiner
Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:07:07 PM

600432
600433
600434
600435
600436
600437
600438
600440
600441
600442
600443
600444
600445
600446
600447
600448
600449
600450
600451
600452
600453
600454
600455
600456
600457
600458
600459
600460
600461
600462
600463
600465
600466
600467
600468
600469
600470
600471
600472
600581
600585

BHAPKAR SAI SANTOSH
BHOSAKE ADITYA AJIT
Bhosale Asleshiya Dhanawant
BIRJE RUTUJA JAYWANT
BIRNALE SANKET DILIP

CHOUGULE SIDDHESH SURESH

Jadhav Rajdeep Uday
Kagude Darshan Sanjay
KADAM PREM BABASAHEB
KAMBLE ARPITA LAXMAN
Khopade Vaishnavi Prakash
KONERI PRIYA SHIVLING
Kumbhar Supriya Krishnat
Mali Pradnya Arun

Modak Mussaddique Firoz

NANDUDKAR PRADNYA NANDKUMAR
NIKAM HARSHAVARDHAN ASHOK

Patil Akshata Ashok

ATHARV SHAHAJI PATIL
PATIL MRUNALI MARUTI
PATIL OMKAR SANJAY
PATIL PARTH PRAVIN

PATIL PRATIK SURESH
PATIL SAKSHI RANGRAO
PATIL SANIKA ANANDA

Patil Sayali Sampat

PATIL SHAKTI PRAKASH
PATIL SHIVAM VINAYKUMAR
Patil Shruti Sandip

PATIL SHUBHAM JANARDAN
PATIL VAISHNAVI KRISHNAT
Pawar Vaishnavi Subhash
Rathod Snehal Ramesh

SATHE SAMIKSHA SARJERAO
SAVARATKAR ONKAR HARIBHAU

SHINDE SHLOKA SHRIPATI
SUTAR SHRADDHA NAGESH
Tanugade Gauri Bhauso

WAWARE SHIVANJALI SANJAY

Panhalkar Sanket Dattatray

BERAD ROHIT BHALCHANDRA

2130, E Ward, T&HTFQNQMR%*M&SMm 416003

Student Marks Entry

" Session:April-May 2024
Marks

10
10
15
15
14
13
15
10
15
13
13
15
15
13
10
14
15
13
12
13
12
10
13
12
13
15
12
15
15
12
15
13
13
15
15
13
15
15
15
10
10

Mobile Number
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sShn Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

- N | VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
g 2130, E Ward, T UaTrQNQMQHﬁlamshm 416003

5. Student Marks Entry
Course: B.SC.- TY SEM-VI Session:April-May 2024
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
42 2021037151 600586 SHINDE AARY ANIL 11
Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:07:07 PM Page No : 2 Of 2



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TﬁraUaTIQrNRMRM)Iarashtm 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: M Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) - ' ) Session:NEP NOV-DEC 2023
FY SEM- |
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks

Subject: PROBLEM SOLVING USING PYTHON (DSC19CSC11) - CIE
Min/Max : 8/20

1 2023195001 51427 AMANGI| DHANASHRI MAHALING 12
2 2023195002 51428 DESAI KETAKI DHANAJI 17
3 2023195003 51429 JAMADAR AFRIN JAVED 13
4 2023195004 51430 JAMBHALE MAYURI MARUT] 12
5 2023195006 51431 KALE ADITYA JITENDRA 11
6 2023195007 51432 KHOT NEHA DILIP 12
7 2023195008 51433 KHOT SAVITA SUKUMAR 11
8 2023195009 51434 KOLI VARSHA ANIL 13
9 2023195021 51435 LATIF MUSKAN MAHAMAD 13
10 2023195010 51436 LOHAR NIKITA BHAGAVAN 12
11 2023195011 51437 NADALE SWAPNALI DINKAR 14
12 2023195012 51438 PATIL AMRUTA ANANDA 1"
13 2023195013 51439 PATIL DNYANESHWARI JAYVEER 16
14 2023195014 51440 PATIL SHWETA BANDU 18
15 2023195016 51441 PUJARI SHREYA SHANKAR 17
16 2023195017 51442 TASHILDAR ABHISHEK {SHWAR 12
17 2023195018 51443 VARPE JYOTI SATAPPA 17
18 2023195019 51444 VARPE SWATI SATAPPA 18
19 2023195020 51445 WAGHAMARE RUTUJA PANDIT 17
Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:11:24 PM Page No : 1 Of 1



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan sanstha s

£S VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
. 2130, E Ward, rﬁ\s’J&l‘.‘RMBHﬁlmm 416003

Student Marks Entry

“Session:NEP NOV-DEC 2023

‘Course: M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) -
FY SEM-1

Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
Subject: ADVANCED DATABASE TECHNIQUES(DSC19CSC12) - CIE
Min/Max : 8/20

1 2023195001 51427 AMANGI DHANASHRI MAHALING 17
2 2023195002 51428 DESAI KETAKI DHANAJI 14
3 2023195003 51429 JAMADAR AFRIN JAVED 17
4 2023195004 51430 JAMBHALE MAYURI MARUT] 17
5 2023195006 51431 KALE ADITYA JITENDRA 10
6 2023195007 51432 KHOT NEHA DILIP 16
7 2023195008 51433 KHOT SAVITA SUKUMAR 12
8 2023195009 51434 KOLI VARSHA ANIL 14
9 2023195021 51435 LATIF MUSKAN MAHAMAD 15
10 2023195010 51436 LOHAR NIKITA BHAGAVAN 14
11 2023195011 51437 NADALE SWAPNALI DINKAR 15
12 2023195012 51438 PATIL AMRUTA ANANDA 14
13 2023195013 51439 PATIL DNYANESHWARI JAYVEER 16
14 2023195014 51440 PATIL SHWETA BANDU 16
15 2023195016 51441 PUJARI SHREYA SHANKAR 15
16 2023195017 51442 TASHILDAR ABHISHEK ISHWAR 16
17 2023195018 51443 VARPE JYOTI SATAPPA 14
18 2023195019 51444 VARPE SWAT| SATAPPA ' 14
19 2023195020 51445 WAGHAMARE RUTUJA PANDIT 17

Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:11:36 PM e 1.0f 1



shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tﬁgargwamgyélamshtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) - Session:NEP NOV-DEC 2023

FY SEM- |

Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
Subject: DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS (DSE19CSC11) - CIE

Min/Max : 8/20

1 2023195001 51427 AMANG!| DHANASHRI MAHALING 1
2 2023195002 51428 DESAI KETAKI DHANAJI 12
3 2023195003 51429 JAMADAR AFRIN JAVED 13
4 2023195004 51430 JAMBHALE MAYURI MARUTI 1
5 2023195006 51431 KALE ADITYA JITENDRA 11
6 2023195007 51432 KHOT NEHA DILIP 12
7 2023195008 51433 KHOT SAVITA SUKUMAR 13
8 2023195009 51434 KOLI VARSHA ANIL 13
9 2023195021 51435 LATIF MUSKAN MAHAMAD 13
10 2023195010 51436 LOHAR NIKITA BHAGAVAN 12
11 2023195011 51437 NADALE SWAPNALI DINKAR 14
12 2023195012 51438 PATIL AMRUTA ANANDA 13
13 2023195013 51439 PATIL DNYANESHWARI JAYVEER 14
14 2023195014 51440 PATIL SHWETA BANDU 1 i
15 2023195016 51441 PUJARI SHREYA SHANKAR 16
16 2023195017 51442 TASHILDAR ABHISHEK ISHWAR _ 12
17 2023195018 51443 VARPE JYOTI SATAPPA 16
18 2023195019 51444 VARPE SWATI SATAPPA ; 16
19 2023195020 51445 WAGHAMARE RUTUJA PANDIT 16
Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:11:52 PM Page No: 1 0Of 1



N Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

’-‘"\';\.
’-‘\,‘-'"_gg? : VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
: ’ 2130, E Ward, TAUaTFQ-NQMQ%amaSMm 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) - - ~ Session:NEP NOV-DEC 2025

FY SEM -1

Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks

Subject: RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (RMD19CSC11) - CIE

Min/Max : 8/20
| 2023195001 51427 AMANG! DHANASHRI MAHALING 12
2 2023195002 51428 DESAI KETAKI DHANAJI 15
3 2023195003 51429 JAMADAR AFRIN JAVED 14
4 2023195004 51430 JAMBHALE MAYURI MARUTI 13
5 2023195006 51431 KALE ADITYA JITENDRA 12
6 2023195007 51432 KHOT NEHA DILIP 13
7 2023195008 51433 KHOT SAVITA SUKUMAR 14
8 2023195009 51434 KOLI VARSHA ANIL ' 13
9 2023195021 51435 LATIF MUSKAN MAHAMAD 12
10 2023195010 51436 LOHAR NIKITA BHAGAVAN 15
11 2023195011 51437 NADALE SWAPNALI DINKAR | 14
12 2023195012 51438 PATIL AMRUTA ANANDA ] 15
13 2023195013 51439 PATIL DNYANESHWARI JAYVEER 15
14 2023195014 51440 PATIL SHWETA BANDU 18
15 2023195016 51441 PUJARI SHREYA SHANKAR 18
16 2023195017 51442 TASHILDAR ABHISHEK ISHWAR | 12
17 2023195018 51443 VARPE JYOTI SATAPPA 17
18 2023195019 51444 VARPE SWATI SATAPPA i 18
19 2023195020 51445 WAGHAMARE RUTUJA PANDIT 18

Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:12:02 PM B N 1.0 1
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tar. UBTFQNRMQ%AafaShHa 416003

Student Marks Entry

Course: M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) - Session:NEP April-May 2024
FY SEM- Il

Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
Subject: DATA MINING AND DATA WAREHOUSINGDSE19CSC21) - CIE

Min/Max : 8/20

1 2023195001 418117 AMANGI| DHANASHRI MAHALING 15
2 2023195002 418118 DESAI KETAKI DHANAJI 19
3 2023195003 418119 JAMADAR AFRIN JAVED 17
4 2023195004 418120 JAMBHALE MAYURI MARUTI 16
5 2023195006 418121 KALE ADITYA JITENDRA 14
6 2023195007 418122 KHOT NEHA DILIP 15
7 2023195008 418123 KHOT SAVITA SUKUMAR 16
8 2023195009 418124 KOLI VARSHA ANIL 15
g 2023195021 418125 LATIF MUSKAN MAHAMAD 15
10 2023195010 418126 LOHAR NIKITA BHAGAVAN 17
11 2023195011 418127 NADALE SWAPNALI DINKAR 16
12 2023195012 418128 PATIL AMRUTA ANANDA 15
13 2023195013 418129 PATIL DNYANESHWARI JAYVEER 17
14 2023195014 418130 PATIL SHWETA BANDU 19
15 2023195016 418131 PUJARI SHREYA SHANKAR ] 19
16 2023195017 418132 TASHILDAR ABHISHEK ISHWAR 15
17 2023195018 418133 VARPE JYOTI SATAPPA 18
18 2023195019 418134 VARPE SWATI SATAPPA 18
19 2023195020 418135 WAGHAMARE RUTUJA PANDIT 19

Internal Examiner Mobile Number

Print Date : 28/09/2024 5:10:38 PM Page No: 10f 1



Shri Sswami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TﬁUaTIQrNgMR%Aarashtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

it

Course: M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) - Session:NEP April-May 2024
FY SEM- I
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks

Subject: DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING (DSC19CSC22) - CIE
Min/Max : 8/20

1 2023195001 418117 AMANGI DHANASHRI MAHALING 15
2 2023195002 418118 DESAI KETAKI DHANAJI 18
3 2023195003 418119 JAMADAR AFRIN JAVED 12
4 2023195004 418120 JAMBHALE MAYURI MARUTI 13
5 2023195006 418121 KALE ADITYA JITENDRA 12
6 2023195007 418122 KHOT NEHA DILIP 14
7 2023195008 418123 KHOT SAVITA SUKUMAR 14
8 2023195009 418124 KOLI VARSHA ANIL 12
9 2023195021 418125 LATIF MUSKAN MAHAMAD 12
10 2023195010 418126 LOHAR NIKITA BHAGAVAN 13
11 2023195011 418127 NADALE SWAPNALI DINKAR 14
12 2023195012 418128 PATIL AMRUTA ANANDA 12
13 2023195013 418129 PATIL DNYANESHWARI JAYVEER 15
14 2023195014 418130 PATIL SHWETA BANDU 18
15 2023195016 418131 PUJAR|I SHREYA SHANKAR 18
16 2023195017 418132 TASHILDAR ABHISHEK ISHWAR 12
17 2023195018 418133 VARPE JYOTI SATAPPA 16
18 2023195019 418134 VARPE SWATI SATAPPA 16
19 2023195020 418135 WAGHAMARE RUTUJA PANDIT | 16
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Student Marks Entry

" Course: M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) - Session:NEP April-May 2024
FY SEM- Il

Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
Subject: ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING(DSC19CSC21) - CIE

Min/Max : 8/20

1 2023195001 418117 AMANGI DHANASHRI MAHALING 13
2 2023195002 418118 DESAI KETAKI DHANAJI . 18
3 2023195003 418119 JAMADAR AFRIN JAVED 13
4 2023195004 418120 JAMBHALE MAYURI MARUTI 12
5 2023195006 418121 KALE ADITYA JITENDRA 12
6 2023195007 418122 KHOT NEHA DILIP 13
7 2023195008 418123 KHOT SAVITA SUKUMAR 14
8 2023195009 418124 KOLI VARSHA ANIL 12
9 2023195021 418125 LATIF MUSKAN MAHAMAD 12
10 2023195010 418126 LOHAR NIKITA BHAGAVAN 16
11 2023195011 418127 NADALE SWAPNALI DINKAR 17
12 2023195012 418128 PATIL AMRUTA ANANDA 13
13 2023195013 418129 PATIL DNYANESHWARI JAYVEER 14
14 2023195014 418130 PATIL SHWETA BANDU 18
15 2023195016 418131 PUJARI SHREYA SHANKAR _ 19
16 2023195017 418132 TASHILDAR ABHISHEK ISHWAR _ )
17 2023195018 418133 VARPE JYOTI SATAPPA 18
18 2023195019 418134 ' VARPE SWATI SATAPPA ; 19
19 2023195020 418135 WAGHAMARE RUTUJA PANDIT 17
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Student Marks Entry

Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023

Course: M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) -
SY SEM- Il

Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
Subject: ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE (CC-2512) - CIE
Min/Max : 8/20

1 2022225001 51223 ARADE SAMADHAN ANIL 18
2 2022225002 51224 CHAVAN AISHWARYA SUNIL 17
3 2022225003 51225 CHOUGALE KETAN KRISHNAT 18
4 2022225004 51226 CHOUGALE RAJENDRA MAHADEV 15
5 2022225005 51227 DINDE RUTUJA AMAR 18
6 2022225006 51228 HUDE NIKITA RAJU 15
7 2022225007 51229 JADHAV SAYALI VIJAY 18
8 2022225008 51230 JADHAV VAISHNAVI RAVASO 17
9 2022225009 51231 KAMBLE AJIT TUKARAM 15
10 12022225010 51232 KUGAJI BHARGAVI RAMLING 18
11 2022225011 51233 MALI KARISHMA RATANLALJI 19
12 2022225014 51234 MALI SWAPNIL KRISHNA 15
13 2022225018 51235 PATIL ROHAN ASHOK 16
14 2022225019 51236 POTDAR SUSMITA SUDHIR 15
15 2022225020 51237 SAHANI PRIYANKA RAKESH 15
16 2022225021 51238 SANKPAL PRAJAKTA PANDURANG 16
Internal Examiner Mobile Number
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b Student Marks Entry

Course: M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) - Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023
SY SEM- I
Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks

Subject: ADVANCED WEB TECHNOLOGY (CC-2513) - CIE
Min/Max : 8/20

1 2022225001 51223 ARADE SAMADHAN ANIL 19
2 2022225002 51224 CHAVAN AISHWARYA SUNIL 17
3 2022225003 51225 CHOUGALE KETAN KRISHNAT 19
4 2022225004 51226 CHOUGALE RAJENDRA MAHADEV 16
5 2022225005 51227 DINDE RUTUJA AMAR 19
6 2022225006 51228 HUDE NIKITA RAJU 16
7 2022225007 51229 JADHAV SAYALI VIJAY 18
8 2022225008 51230 JADHAV VAISHNAVI RAVASO 18
9 2022225009 51231 KAMBLE AJIT TUKARAM 16
10 2022225010 51232 KUGAJI BHARGAVI RAMLING 18
11 2022225011 51233 MAL| KARISHMA RATANLALJI 19
12 2022225014 51234 MALI SWAPNIL KRISHNA 16
13 2022225018 51235 PATIL ROHAN ASHOK 17
14 2022225019 51236 POTDAR SUSMITA SUDHIR 18
15 2022225020 51237 SAHANI PRIYANKA RAKESH 17
16 2022225021 51238 SANKPAL PRAJAKTA PANDURANG ; 18

Mobile Number
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Student Marks Entry

Course: M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) - Session:NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023

SY SEM -1l

Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks

Subject: PHP (CC-2514) - CIE

Min/Max : 8/20
1 2022225001 51223 ARADE SAMADHAN ANIL 19
2 2022225002 51224 CHAVAN AISHWARYA SUNIL 18
3 2022225003 51225 CHOUGALE KETAN KRISHNAT 18
4 2022225004 51226 CHOUGALE RAJENDRA MAHADEYV 15
5 2022225005 51227 DINDE RUTUJA AMAR 19
6 2022225006 51228 HUDE NIKITA RAJU : 15
7 2022225007 51229 JADHAV SAYALI VIJAY 19
8 2022225008 51230 JADHAV VAISHNAVI RAVASO 17
g 2022225009 51231 KAMBLE AJIT TUKARAM 15
10 2022225010 51232 KUGAJI BHARGAVI RAMLING 17
11 2022225011 51233 MALI KARISHMA RATANLALJI 20
12 2022225014 51234 MALI SWAPNIL KRISHNA 15
13 2022225018 51235 PATIL ROHAN ASHOK _ 16
14 2022225019 51236 POTDAR SUSMITA SUDHIR 15
15 2022225020 51237 SAHANI PRIYANKA RAKESH 15
16 2022225021 51238 SANKPAL PRAJAKTA PANDURANG _ 17

Mobile Number

Internal Examiner
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